Preliminary Product Brief *
March 2002
For Discussion with Tyco Electronics Customers Only – Tyco Electronics Proprietary
JHW/JHC 50W dual output series
 • Flex load:
Power trading betwe
• Wide output voltage
Industry standard half brick DC/DC converter,

Weight 36.0g. The JHW series has a robust open frame construction able to withstand industry standard, through-
hole and surface mount handling, soldering and cleaning processes.
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics sales representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Product codes Input Voltage Output Voltage(s) Output Current Efficiency Connector
Type Comcodes
JHW050AF1 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V & 3.3V (1.5V) 12A (combined O/P) 89% Though Hole 108961566
JHW050FG1 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V & 2.5V (1.5V) 16A (combined O/P) 88% Though Hole 108959354
JHW050FY1 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V & 1.8V (1.0V) 16A (combined O/P) 87% Though Hole 108959362
JHW050GY1 48V (36-75Vdc) 2.5V & 1.8V (1.0V) 16A (combined O/P) 84% Though Hole 108963968
JHW050YM1 48V (36-75Vdc) 1.8V & 1.5V (0.8V) 16A (combined O/P) TBD Though Hole TBD
-1 Standard negative remote on/off logic
)
ww w . p ow er . t yc o e l e c t r o n i c s . c om
*